Pos No
1 7
2 2
3 4
4 7
5 7
6 6
7 2
8 19
9 4
10 7
11 6
12 21
13 8
14 61
15 2
16 21
17 10
18 6
19 12
20 61
21 14
22 21
23 46
24 8
25 4
26 11
27 12
28 11
29 8

Rider

Michael Gahan
Jamie Williams
Lewis Arrowsmith
Michael Gahan
Michael Gahan
Liam Chawke
Jamie Williams
Caomhan Canny
Lewis Arrowsmith
Michael Gahan
Liam Chawke
Ryan Garside
Toby Shann

Eddy Wormald*
Jamie Williams
Ryan Garside
Michael Mace
Liam Chawke
Johnny Stewart
Eddy Wormald*
Graham McAleese
Ryan Garside
Grant Thomson*
Toby Shann
Lewis Arrowsmith
Owen Monaghan
Johnny Stewart
Owen Monaghan
Toby Shann
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Machine
Aprilia RS660
Aprilia RS660
Aprilia RS660
ApriliaRS660
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER650
ApriliaRS660
Aprilia RS660
Aprilia RS660
ApriliaRS660
Kawasaki ER650
Kawasaki 2650
Kawasaki Z650
Paton S1-R 650
ApriliaRS660
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki ER650
Kawasaki ER-6F
Paton S1-R 650
Kawasaki ER-6F
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki 2650
Kawasaki 2650
Aprilia RS660
ApriliaRS660
Kawasaki ER-6F
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki 2650

Sponsor

Newline Elite Group
NCE Racing

No sponsor
Newline Elite Group
Newline Elite Group
Jack Reid Cars/KMR
NCE Racing

Caomhan Canny Racing Aprilia Rs660

No sponsor

Newline Elite Group

Jack Reid Cars/KMR

Carleton Autos/Barnes Racing
Cowton Racing

Team IRL/Frog Vehicle Dev
NCE Racing

Carleton Autos/Barnes Racing

Jack Reid Cars/KMR

Tigercat UK- Treetop Forestry
Team IRL/Frog Vehicle Dev
GMAC RACING

Carleton Autos/Barnes Racing
Kelproperties/RPM motorcycles
Cowton Racing

No sponsor

Alan Chamley Racing

Tigercat UK- Treetop Forestry
Alan Chamley Racing

Cowton Racing

-
i
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Lap Time
20:14.373
20:14.986
20:17.149
20:18.454
20:20.068
20:22.531
20:23.046
20:26.484
20:27.579
20:29.270
20:30.889
20:30.987
20:32.670
20:33.581
20:34.302
20:37.296
20:39.854
20:42.427
20:42.600
20:45.708
20:47.450
20:47.916
20:48.781
20:49.349
20:50.306
20:50.355
20:51.208
20:56.192
20:56.297

MANX GRAND PRIX

Speed (mph)
111.850
111.794
111.595
111.476
111.328
111.104
111.057
110.746
110.647
110.495
110.349
110.341
110.190
110.109
110.044
109.778
109.552
109.325
109.309
109.037
108.885
108.844
108.768
108.719
108.636
108.632
108.557
108.127
108.118

GH

05:01.567
05:00.846
05:02.593
05:00.068

05:09.694
05:08.487
05:04.103

05:03.452

05:10.012
05:07.882
05:06.456
05:05.544

05:08.317
05:13.710
05:08.043
05:10.713
05:07.419

05:17.012

BB

03:43.731
03:42.374
03:44.471
03:43.744

03:45.578
03:42.495
03:44.251

03:45.233

03:50.834
03:45.744
03:45.844
03:46.287

03:45.885
03:46.983
03:48.831
03:49.525
03:50.895

03:51.675

RH

03:53.714
03:51.886
03:53.043
03:51.393
03:53.818
03:51.400
03:51.690
03:56.394
03:56.467
03:54.663
03:53.452
03:57.642

03:53.040
03:54.703
03:58.019
03:55.760
03:57.848
03:54.905
03:57.967
03:54.669
04:00.779
03:55.942
04:02.529
03:59.356

03:58.290

MGP Qualifying - Session 1 Manx Grand Prix Junior Qualification - Split Times

BU

03:48.299
03:50.871
03:49.661
03:50.217
03:50.841
03:55.315
03:51.226
03:50.854
03:51.775
03:50.135
03:53.545
03:52.601

03:53.920
03:49.896
03:55.712
03:53.877
03:55.524
03:57.610
03:56.847
03:55.280
03:54.790
03:58.933
03:51.973
03:57.382

04:00.855

™M

02:37.844
02:41.463
02:40.099
02:42.003
02:39.856
02:42.089
02:41.574
02:42.093
02:40.384
02:41.409
02:43.762
02:40.260
02:42.754
02:40.659
02:41.440
02:41.473
02:43.124
02:42.225
02:43.780
02:43.225
02:48.521
02:42.853
02:44.290
02:43.786
02:44.297
02:43.542
02:43.602
02:43.607
02:44.478

GS

01:09.219
01:07.546
01:07.282
01:11.030
01:08.923
01:08.847
01:14.215
01:07.130
01:06.866
01:07.791
01:09.149
01:12.129
01:07.693
01:09.101
01:19.578
01:08.145
01:06.247
01:13.205
01:14.005
01:15.839
01:13.279
01:15.292
01:08.923
01:14.187
01:09.032
01:09.406
01:09.270
01:07.773
01:09.175
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MGP Qualifying - Session 1 Manx Grand Prix Junior Qualification - Split Times

Pos No Rider Machine Sponsor Lap LapTime Speed (mph) GH BB RH BU cM GS

30 4 Lewis Arrowsmith ApriliaRS660 No sponsor 2 20:58.913 107.893 05:08.981 03:49.527 02:43.184 01:17.794
31 45  CalumPert Kawasaki ER-6F Hedzup/Alasdair Cowan Racing 4 21:04.076 107.452 05:09.309 03:55.320 03:58.938 04:02.293 02:42.703 01:15.513
32 21 Ryan Garside Kawasaki Z650 Carleton Autos/Barnes Racing 1 21:05.565 107.326 05:20.262 03:51.645 04:02.435 03:55.629 02:45.683 01:09.912
33 19 Caomhan Canny ApriliaRS660 Caomhan Canny Racing Aprilia Rs660 1 21:06.163 107.275 05:22.726 03:52.654 03:58.824 03:57.632 02:45.802 01:08.525
34 12 Johnny Stewart Kawasaki ER-6F Tigercat UK- Treetop Forestry 2 21:09.128 107.025 05:11.699 03:51.159 04:05.792 03:58.682 02:45.484 01:16.312
35 18 Harley Rushton Kawasaki ER-6F Allspeeds Racing 1 21:10.056 106.946 05:23.972 03:51.571 04:02.783 03:58.629 02:45.106 01:07.995
36 11 Owen Monaghan Aprilia RS660 Alan Chamley Racing 2 21:14.015 106.614 05:13.271 03:55.944 02:46.258 01:11.401
37 14 Graham McAleese Kawasaki ER-6F GMAC RACING 1 21:18.159 106.269 05:25.180 03:54.223 04:07.243 03:54.606 02:45.841 01:11.064
38 45 Calum Pert Kawasaki ER-6F Hedzup/Alasdair Cowan Racing 3 21:18.402 106.248 04:03.661 04:02.486 02:45.218 01:11.086
39 12 Johnny Stewart Kawasaki ER-6F Tigercat UK- Treetop Forestry 1 21:19.086 106.191 05:19.689 03:55.618 04:03.928 04:01.860 02:47.566 01:10.424
40 29  Scott Larkin Aprilia RS660 Larkin Road Racing/ YH 4 21:19.575 106.151 05:19.869 04:01.254 04:07.030 03:56.136 02:45.297 01:09.990
41 30  Quentin Limousin Aprilia RS660 TOM BIKE / TEAMGAZZZ58 1 21:20.110 106.107 05:19.328 03:55.908 04:07.375 03:58.119 02:46.468 01:12.912
42 9 Craig Szczypek Yamaha R7 Manor flooring, Oxman carpentry 3 21:22.106 105.941 05:20.833 03:54.601 02:49.919 01:09.062
43 51 Lee Hara* Aprilia RS660 Liquid gold Irish whiskey club 2 21:26.740 105.560 05:18.992 03:51.505 04:05.677 04:11.303 02:48.480 01:10.783
44 61 Eddy Wormald* Paton S1-R 650 Team IRL/Frog Vehicle Dev 2 21:29.185 105.360 04:08.134 04:02.460 02:47.011 01:14.626
45 28  Stuart Clotworthy Kawasaki ER-6F SLP Racing 2 21:34.084 104.961 05:17.064 03:54.509 04:05.539 03:59.437 02:50.435 01:27.101
46 28 Stuart Clotworthy Kawasaki ER-6F SLP Racing 1 21:34.511 104.926 05:23.145 03:58.752 04:08.569 04:02.228 02:51.543 01:10.274
47 36  Michael Mackinnon Kawasaki ER-6F Mackinnon Racing 3 21:36.443 104.770 04:10.610 04:02.144 02:50.923 01:15.586
48 22 Darran Creer Kawasaki Z650 Rob Brew Racing 2 21:36.653 104.753 05:20.890 03:58.492 04:14.972 04:02.513 02:47.490 01:12.296
49 29 Scott Larkin ApriliaRS660 Larkin Road Racing/ YH 3 21:37.755 104.664 04:11.761 03:58.732 02:46.228 01:11.012
50 9 Craig Szczypek Yamaha R7 Manor flooring, Oxman carpentry 2 21:40.956 104.406 05:26.439 04:00.048 02:48.699 01:09.526
51 22 Darran Creer Kawasaki Z650 Rob Brew Racing 1 21:41.882 104.332 05:22.823 03:55.302 04:09.503 04:08.582 02:53.071 01:12.601
52 38 William Burchell Suzuki SV650 SWB Racing, Mitas, Hideout leather 4 21:42.477 104.284 05:21.068 03:57.411 02:50.853 01:16.772
53 46 Grant Thomson* Kawasaki 2650 Kelproperties/RPM motorcycles 1 21:43.844 104.175 05:35.896 03:59.334 04:05.687 04:02.892 02:47.361 01:12.675
54 38 William Burchell Suzuki SV650 SWB Racing, Mitas, Hideout leather 3 21:44.065 104.157 02:51.248 01:12.228
55 15 Ryan Whitehall Kawasaki ER-6F GR Engineering / WR Racing 1 21:46.326 103.977 05:37.614 03:55.812 04:02.924 04:05.782 02:51.284 01:12.912
56 11 Owen Monaghan Aprilia RS660 Alan Chamley Racing 1 21:47.791 103.861 05:31.092 04:00.311 02:50.172 01:09.781
57 25 Richard Kay ApriliaRS660 Reckle55Racing/Romans8:28Racing 3 21:49.741 103.706 04:09.351 04:09.511 02:52.019 01:16.794
58 36  Michael Mackinnon Kawasaki ER-6F Mackinnon Racing 2 21:51.887 103.536 05:24.654 03:58.678 04:11.464 04:04.333 02:50.625 01:22.133
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MGP Qualifying - Session 1 Manx Grand Prix Junior Qualification - Split Times

Pos No Rider Machine Sponsor Lap LapTime Speed (mph) GH BB RH BU cM GS

59 38 William Burchell Suzuki SV650 SWB Racing, Mitas, Hideout leather 2 21:54.228 103.352 05:24.371 04:06.086 04:15.284 04:03.062 02:49.175 01:16.250
60 29  Scott Larkin Aprilia RS660 Larkin Road Racing/ YH 2 21:55.905 103.220 05:25.402 04:09.498 04:13.970 04:00.492 02:48.900 01:17.643
61 25 Richard Kay Aprilia RS660 Reckle55Racing/Romans8:28Racing 2 22:01.847 102.756 05:22.847 04:04.362 04:15.027 04:08.930 02:51.698 01:18.982
62 45 Calum Pert Kawasaki ER-6F Hedzup/Alasdair Cowan Racing 2 22:02.262 102.724 05:22.403 04:12.607 04:11.764 04:07.461 02:47.980 01:20.047
63 47 William Grant* Kawasaki ER-6F Cowton Racing by Arosa Caravan Park 4 22:04.933 102.517 05:28.060 04:05.227 04:10.042 04:09.063 02:51.678 01:20.865
64 29 Scott Larkin ApriliaRS660 Larkin Road Racing/ YH 1 22:05.423 102.479 05:35.042 04:11.314 04:08.889 04:06.955 02:51.317 01:11.906
65 39  Salvatore Sallustro Kawasaki 650 Rob Brew Racing / 4S Riding School 3 22:06.624 102.386 04:15.580 04:06.465 02:52.270 01:17.183
66 35  Garry Broughton Kawasaki 2650 Street Riders 2 22:09.302 102.180 05:28.552 04:08.195 04:17.433 04:06.504 02:50.926 01:17.691
67 35 Garry Broughton Kawasaki 2650 Street Riders 3 22:10.048 102.123 04:18.011 04:07.916 02:53.082 01:12.607
68 42 Michael Allen Aprilia RS660 none 3 22:10.150 102.115 05:31.161 04:03.459 04:14.139 04:11.597 02:51.061 01:18.732
69 32 Noel Carroll Kawasaki ER-6F DLP Racing Kawasaki ER 650 2 22:11.516 102.010 05:24.965 04:03.046 04:18.391 04:13.438 02:54.191 01:17.485
70 45 Calum Pert Kawasaki ER-6F Hedzup/Alasdair Cowan Racing 1 22:11.000 101.973 05:29.583 04:08.300 04:14.467 04:12.103 02:53.022 01:14.524
71 36 Michael Mackinnon Kawasaki ER-6F Mackinnon Racing 1 22:12.314 101.949 05:29.698 04:09.405 04:14.148 04:12.657 02:55.133 01:11.274
72 34 Mark Johnson Kawasaki ER650 MJRacing 3 22:12.669 101.922 04:16.335 04:08.009 02:51.779 01:10.998
73 41 Anthony Stephens ApriliaRS660 Trev's TT Tours/Grampians Mcycle 1 2214141 101.809 05:32.708 04:04.281 04:16.302 04:11.613 02:55.308 01:13.931
74 42 Michael Allen Aprilia RS660 none 2 22:15.339 101.718 05:34.742 04:07.304 04:19.473 04:12.150 02:51.060 01:10.612
75 47  William Grant* Kawasaki ER-6F Cowton Racing by Arosa Caravan Park 3 22:15.453 101.709 04:20.610 04:09.247 02:51.236 01:14.570
76 25  Richard Kay ApriliaRS660 Reckle55Racing/Romans8:28Racing 1 22:15.874 101.677 05:34.236 04:06.297 04:12.927 04:13.221 02:55.134 01:14.059
77 31 Stuart McCann Kawasaki ER-6F N&G 2 22:16.739 101.611 05:31.381 04:06.120 04:17.205 04:12.631 02:53.204 01:16.199
78 51 Lee Hara* ApriliaRS660 Liquid gold Irish whiskey club 1 22:17.430 101.559 05:35.558 04:06.079 04:16.714 04:13.822 02:51.826 01:13.432
79 35  Garry Broughton Kawasaki 2650 Street Riders 1 22:18.973 101.442 05:39.193 04:13.993 04:10.806 04:09.134 02:52.719 01:13.128
80 38  William Burchell Suzuki SV650 SWB Racing, Mitas, Hideout leather 1 22:19.602 101.394 05:42.123 04:06.353 04:16.380 04:10.541 02:52.422 01:11.783
81 41 Anthony Stephens ApriliaRS660 Trev's TT Tours/Grampians Mcycle 3 22:20.666 101.314 04:15.832 04:12.578 02:55.288 01:13.834
82 40  David Thomas Aprilia RS660 Hustle Hard Racing/Obsession/KYT 4 22:21.046 101.285 05:31.809 04:06.917 04:17.173 04:12.913 02:56.100 01:16.134
83 32 Noel Carroll Kawasaki ER-6F DLP Racing Kawasaki ER 650 1 22:22.006 101.213 05:39.082 04:07.068 04:13.744 04:15.397 02:54.496 01:12.220
84 39 Salvatore Sallustro Kawasaki 650 Rob Brew Racing / 4S Riding School 1 22:22.741 101.157 05:36.260 04:11.539 04:16.256 04:08.147 02:54.665 01:15.874
85 31 Stuart McCann Kawasaki ER-6F N&G 1 22:23.924 101.068 05:37.880 04:04.643 04:13.976 04:15.751 02:58.341 01:13.332
86 32 Noel Carroll Kawasaki ER-6F DLP Racing Kawasaki ER 650 4 22:24.783 101.004 05:29.405 04:04.700 04:14.152 04:17.767 03:00.865 01:17.895
87 41 Anthony Stephens Aprilia RS660 Trev's TT Tours/Grampians Mcycle 2 22:24.858 100.998 05:33.875 04:09.272 04:18.156 04:13.260 02:55.497 01:14.798
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Pos No Rider

88 39 Salvatore Sallustro
89 a1 Anthony Stephens
90 43 Oliver Dean

91 40 David Thomas

92 37  Jack Sim

93 33 Ross Orchard

94 32 Noel Carroll

95 9 Craig Szczypek
96 33 Ross Orchard

97 37  Jack Sim

98 40 David Thomas

99 54  Stephen Gorton*
100 43  Oliver Dean

101 60 Charlie Hopkins*
102 43 Oliver Dean

103 59  Jack Meares*
104 40 David Thomas
105 34 Mark Johnson
106 52 Lee Stanaway*
107 47 William Grant*
108 60 Charlie Hopkins*
109 42 Michael Allen
110 59 Jack Meares*

111 52 Lee Stanaway*
112 34 Mark Johnson
113 50 Jason Whelan*
114 54  Stephen Gorton*
115 49 David McArthur*
116 62 Dale Brew*

17/08/2025 17:17:38

Machine
Kawasaki 650
Aprilia RS660
ApriliaRS660
ApriliaRS660
Kawasaki ER-6F
Kawasaki ER-6F
Kawasaki ER-6F
Yamaha R7
Kawasaki ER-6F
Kawasaki ER-6F
Aprilia RS660
ApriliaRS660
Aprilia RS660
ApriliaRS660
ApriliaRS660
Kawasaki ER-6F
ApriliaRS660
Kawasaki ER650
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki ER-6F
Aprilia RS660
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER-6F
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki ER650
Kawasaki 2650
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER-6F
Aprilia RS660

Sponsor

Rob Brew Racing / 4S Riding School
Trev's TT Tours/Grampians Mcycle
C & L TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD
Hustle Hard Racing/Obsession/KYT
Fastlane Moto

MAC PLANT

DLP Racing Kawasaki ER 650

Manor flooring, Oxman carpentry
MAC PLANT

Fastlane Moto

Hustle Hard Racing/Obsession/KYT
Leigh mot's

C & L TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD
TOPNOTCH Fire-Flood-Impact

C & L TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD
JMR

Hustle Hard Racing/Obsession/KYT
MJRacing

Stag Engineering Ltd

Cowton Racing by Arosa Caravan Park
TOPNOTCH Fire-Flood-Impact
none

JMR

Stag Engineering Ltd

MJRacing

Advanced Light Gauge Framing
Leigh mot's

Earthmoving Extras, JSPS

AMR Limited/Crowe Racing

Lap
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Lap Time
22:26.137
22:26.296
22:28.935
22:29.793
22:31.014
22:33.553
22:34312
22:37.703
22:38.806
22:41.909
22:44.443
22:47.864
22:49.734
22:56.278
23:00.047
23:04.193
23:04.838
23:09.831
23:10.241
23:10.847
23:11.152
23:16.972
23:20.431
23:33.293
23:35.232
23:37.995
23:39.361
23:41.632
23:49.638

MANX GRAND PRIX

Speed (mph)
100.902
100.890
100.693
100.629
100.538
100.349
100.293
100.043
99.961
99.734
99.548
99.299
99.164
98.692
98.423
98.128
98.082
97.730
97.701
97.658
97.637
97.230
96.990
96.107
95.976
95.789
95.697
95.544
95.009

GH
05:34.830
05:34.661

05:30.371

05:30.282
05:39.405
05:42.065
05:39.608

05:39.409

05:42.379
05:47.169
05:41.421
05:40.026
05:42.406

05:48.321

05:48.404

05:54.187

05:52.242

05:54.039

BB
04:14.657
04:07.453

04:07.574

03:58.319
04:12.979
04:12.311
04:15.248

04:13.969

04:19.387
04:19.986
04:14.516
04:22.405
04:15.292

04:12.663

04:19.761

04:24.772

04:24.313

04:29.653

RH

04:16.074
04:17.699
04:17.159
04:17.917
04:21.232
04:22.531
04:17.839

04:22.057
04:22.291
04:21.613
04:23.188
04:23.842

04:21.241
04:25.460
04:24.626
04:30.578
04:21.516
04:24.824

04:27.596
04:28.677
04:32.011
04:34.075
04:27.242
04:31.038
04:28.582
04:32.180

MGP Qualifying - Session 1 Manx Grand Prix Junior Qualification - Split Times

BU

04:08.781
04:14.374
04:13.607
04:19.029
04:11.775
04:11.861
04:24.834

04:13.839
04:11.346
04:14.362
04:16.773
04:16.709

04:23.638
04:19.754
04:24.479
04:21.905
04:22.116
04:15.996

04:24.228
04:15.360
04:27.332
04:26.816
04:29.106
04:27.733
04:22.280
04:33.204

M

02:52.238
02:56.983
02:57.379
02:58.980
02:57.136
02:52.915
02:57.721
03:07.618
02:54.888
02:56.000
02:55.894
02:58.315
02:58.220
02:59.993
02:59.759
02:54.918
03:02.342
02:58.316
03:02.605
02:55.740
03:02.672
03:02.216
02:58.445
03:04.590
03:01.153
03:01.502
03:02.487
03:01.993
03:03.172

GS

01:19.556
01:15.127
01:17.217
01:14.897
01:13.524
01:28.302
01:14.577
01:17.806
01:15.638
01:17.897
01:17.717
01:14.566
01:17.585
01:16.415
01:13.645
01:16.906
01:17.454
01:16.602
01:26.306
01:27.527
01:22.790
01:14.766
01:17.432
01:19.276
01:14.230
01:23.590
01:25.402
01:25.086
01:19.175
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Pos No Rider

117 60 Charlie Hopkins*
118 62 Dale Brew*

119 62 Dale Brew*

120 52 Lee Stanaway*
121 50 Jason Whelan*
122 14 Graham McAleese
123 43  Oliver Dean

124 59  Jack Meares*
125 62 Dale Brew*

126 61 Eddy Wormald*
127 60 Charlie Hopkins*
128 50 Jason Whelan*
129 59  Jack Meares*
130 37 Jack Sim

131 52 Lee Stanaway*
132 58 Dan Hanby*

133 57 David Glossop*
134 57  David Glossop*
135 58  Dan Hanby*

136 19 Caomhan Canny

17/08/2025 17:17:38

MGP Qualifying - Session 1 Manx Grand Prix Junior Qualification - Split Times

Machine
ApriliaRS660
Aprilia RS660
ApriliaRS660
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki ER-6F
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER-6F
ApriliaRS660
Paton S1-R 650
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki 2650
Kawasaki ER-6F
Kawasaki ER-6F
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki ER-6F
ApriliaRS660
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER-6F
ApriliaRS660

Sponsor

TOPNOTCH Fire-Flood-Impact
AMR Limited/Crowe Racing
AMR Limited/Crowe Racing
Stag Engineering Ltd

Advanced Light Gauge Framing
GMAC RACING

C & L TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD
JMR

AMR Limited/Crowe Racing
Team IRL/Frog Vehicle Dev
TOPNOTCH Fire-Flood-Impact
Advanced Light Gauge Framing
JMR

Fastlane Moto

Stag Engineering Ltd
www.hdmasonry.com

Scott Racing Motorcycles

Scott Racing Motorcycles
www.hdmasonry.com
Caomhan Canny Racing Aprilia Rs660

Lap
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Lap Time
23:53.616
23:54.203
23:57.360
24:01.615
24:07.168
24:11.067
24:49.120
24:52.651
24:54.749
24:54.857
24:55.827
25:14.040
25:28.230
25:43.394
25:46.423
25:54.147
26:18.572
26:30.475
27:30.477
30:17.287

MANX GRAND PRIX

Speed (mph)
94.745
94.706
94.498
94.219
93.858
93.606
91.214
90.998
90.870
90.864
90.805
89.712
88.879
88.006
87.834
87.397
86.045
85.401
82.296
74.742

GH

05:56.458

05:08.686
05:36.393

06:02.379
06:02.904
06:04.438

06:25.224

05:47.554

06:20.719

06:26.490

06:24.962

05:06.307

04:28.878

03:51.368
04:16.276

04:34.223
04:33.943
04:33.752

04:42.123

04:15.381

04:42.613

04:51.742

04:44.886

03:48.109

RH

04:30.718
04:36.611
04:39.659
04:39.703
04:05.262
04:25.221
04:49.149
04:42.007
04:42.547

04:51.177
04:46.609
04:30.510
04:54.047
04:57.347
05:12.670
05:06.874
05:04.533
13:21.875

BU

04:31.016
04:30.528
04:28.055
04:30.565
06:44.945
06:14.378
04:32.680
04:36.384
04:35.689

04:42.727
04:36.791
06:49.134
04:52.352
04:47.380
04:53.748
05:02.822
04:57.138
04:01.878

(o]

03:00.555
03:03.134
03:05.992
03:06.496
03:08.776
02:54.119
02:59.179
03:06.606
03:12.847
03:13.251
03:12.994
03:14.804
03:12.703
03:05.163
03:12.488
03:16.317
03:19.585
03:30.287
03:19.711
02:45.814

GS

01:27.777
01:23.000
01:26.383
01:30.024
01:18.163
01:26.688
01:17.673
01:27.317
01:46.909
01:46.522
01:46.316
01:30.123
01:44.780
01:15.653
01:44.205
01:34.872
01:37.506
01:40.643
01:24.520
01:13.304
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